PHY2407 Lecture Schedule Winter 2017

Revised 6 Jan 2017
10:10-12:00  Fri, 6 Jan
10:10-12:00  Fri, 13 Jan
10:10-12:00  Fri, 20 Feb
10:10-12:00  Fri, 27 Jan
10:10-12:00  Fri, 21 Feb
10:10-12:00  Fri, 28 ]Jan
10:10-12:00  Fri, 10 Feb
10:10-12:00  Fri, 17 Feb
10:10-12:00  Fri, 24 Feb
10:10-12:00  Fri, 3 Mar
10:10-12:00  Fri, 10 Mar
10:10-12:00  Fri, 17 Mar
10:10-12:00  Fri, 24 Mar
10:10-12:00  Fri, 31 Mar
10:10-12:00  Fri, 7 Apr

Preliminaries (Section 1)
Intro continued (Section 1)

No Lecture

Hard Scattering (Section 2)
Hard Scattering (Section 2)
ISR and Pileup (Section 3)
ISR and Pileup (Section 3)
Makeup: Jets (Section 4)

No lecture - Reading Week

Jets (Section 4)

Leptons (Sections 5/6)

Makeup: Leptons (Sections 5/6)
Acceptance & Efficiency (Section 7)
Acceptance & Efficiency (Section 7)

Student presentations of reports



